
Mondays to Fridays
685 685 684 685 684 685 684 685 684 685 684 685 684 685 684 685 X85

Newcastle Eldon Square stand A 0530 0630 0705 0730 0810 0845 0915 0945

th
en

 a
t

15 45

un
ti

l

1415 1445 1520 1545 1625 1645 1720

Newcastle General Hospital 0537 0637 0712 0737 0817 0852 0922 0952 22 52 1422 1452 1527 1552 1632 1654 1727

Lemington Road ends 0547 0647 0721 0747 0826 0902 0931 1002 31 02 1431 1502 1537 1602 1645 1706 |
Throckley Hexham Road 0552 0652 0728 0752 0833 0907 0938 1007 38 07 1438 1507 1544 1607 1652 1712 |
Heddon-on-the-Wall Three Tuns 0557 0657 0731 0757 0836 0912 0941 1012 41 12 1441 1512 1547 1612 1655 1717 |
Wylam Charlie's Corner x x 0737 x 0842 x 0947 x 47 x 1447 x 1553 x 1701 x |
Horsley Lion & Lamb 0601 0701 0801 x 0916 x 1016 x 16 x 1516 x 1616 x 1721 |
Ovingham Bridge End | | 0742 | 0847 | 0952 | 52 | 1452 | 1558 | 1706 | |
Ovington The Green x x 0749 x 0854 x 0959 x 59 x 1459 x 1605 x 1713 x x

Corbridge Angel Inn 0613 0713 0759 0813 0904 0928 1009 1028 09 28 1509 1528 1615 1628 1723 1733 1753

Beaufront Red House | | 0803 | 0908 | 1013 | 13 | 1513 | 1619 | 1727 | |
Hexham rail interchange x x 0811 x 0916 x 1021 x 21 x 1521 x 1627 x 1735 x x

Hexham bus station stand D 0621 0721 0813 0821 0918 0936 1023 1036 23 36 1523 1536 1629 1636 1737 1741 1802

continues on the next page

684 685 684 685 684 685 684

Newcastle Eldon Square stand A 1725 1745 1825 1855 1925 1955 2025

Newcastle General Hospital 1732 1754 1832 1901 1932 2001 2032

Lemington Road ends 1745 1806 1841 1909 1941 2009 2041

Throckley Hexham Road 1752 1812 1848 1914 1947 2014 2047

Heddon-on-the-Wall Three Tuns 1755 1817 1851 1919 1950 2019 2050

Wylam Charlie's Corner 1801 x 1857 x 1956 x 2056

Horsley Lion & Lamb x 1821 x 1923 x 2023 x

Ovingham Bridge End 1806 | 1902 | 2001 | 2101

Ovington The Green 1813 x 1909 x 2008 x 2108

Corbridge Angel Inn 1823 1833 1919 1934 2018 2034 2118

Beaufront Red House 1827 | 1923 | 2022 | 2122

Hexham rail interchange 1835 x 1931 x 2030 x 2130

Hexham bus station stand D 1837 1841 1933 1942 2032 2042 2132

on school days, this bus continues 
to Queen Elizabeth High School, 
arriving at 0827

this bus continues to 
St Andrew’s Cemetery, 
arriving at 1809

Cross Pennine route 685 is jointly operated 
by Stagecoach and Arriva and continues to 
Carlisle via Brampton after Hexham. 

At the moment, single and return tickets 
can only be used on the route for which 
they are bought; if you need to use both 
routes, get a North East Explorer ticket

to & from Newcastle 685684



Mondays to Fridays
684 685 684 685 X85 684 685 684 685 684 685 684 684 685 684 685 684

Hexham bus station stand B 0544 0629 0644 0729 0730 0744 0834 0855 0944 0955

th
en

 a
t

44 55

un
ti

l

1255 1344 1355 1444 1455

Hexham rail interchange 0545 | 0645 | | 0745 | 0856 | 0956 | 56 1256 | 1356 | 1456

Beaufront Red House 0553 x 0653 x x 0753 x 0904 x 1004 x 04 1304 x 1404 x 1504

Corbridge Angel Inn 0558 0637 0658 0737 0738 0758 0842 0909 0952 1009 52 09 1309 1352 1409 1452 1509

Ovington The Green 0608 | 0708 | | 0808 | 0919 | 1019 | 19 1319 | 1419 | 1519

Ovingham Bridge End 0614 x 0714 x | 0814 x 0925 x 1025 x 25 1325 x 1425 x 1525

Horsley Lion & Lamb x 0649 x 0749 | x 0854 x 1004 x 04 x x 1404 x 1504 x

Wylam Charlie’s Corner 0620 x 0720 x | 0820 x 0931 x 1031 x 31 1331 x 1431 x 1531

Heddon-on-the-Wall Three Tuns 0626 0653 0726 0753 | 0826 0858 0937 1008 1037 08 37 1337 1408 1437 1508 1537

Throckley Hexham Road 0628 0657 0729 0757 | 0829 0902 0940 1012 1040 12 40 1340 1412 1440 1512 1540

Lemington Road ends 0636 0703 0738 0803 x 0838 0908 0948 1018 1048 18 48 1348 1418 1448 1518 1551

Newcastle General Hospital 0646 0713 0750 0815 0810 0850 0920 0958 1028 1058 28 58 1358 1428 1500 1528 1603

Newcastle Eldon Square 0654 0720 0805 0830 0825 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 35 05 1405 1435 1513 1535 1616

continues on the next page

685 684 685 684 685 684 685 684 685 685 685

Hexham bus station stand B 1544 1555 1644 1702 1749 1807 1854 1907 1949 2049 2149

Hexham rail interchange | 1556 | 1703 | 1808 | 1908 | | |
Beaufront Red House x 1604 x 1711 x 1816 x 1916 x x x

Corbridge Angel Inn 1552 1609 1652 1716 1757 1821 1902 1921 1956 2056 2156

Ovington The Green | 1619 | 1726 | 1831 | 1931 | | |
Ovingham Bridge End x 1625 x 1732 x 1837 x 1937 x x x

Horsley Lion & Lamb 1604 x 1704 x 1809 x 1914 x 2007 2107 2207

Wylam Charlie’s Corner x 1631 x 1738 x 1843 x 1943 x x x

Heddon-on-the-Wall Three Tuns 1608 1637 1708 1744 1813 1849 1918 1949 2011 2111 2211

Throckley Hexham Road 1612 1640 1712 1746 1817 1851 1922 1951 2015 2115 2215

Lemington Road ends 1618 1651 1718 1754 1823 1858 1928 1958 2021 2121 2221

Newcastle General Hospital 1628 1703 1728 1804 1833 1908 1938 2008 2029 2129 2229

Newcastle Eldon Square 1635 1716 1735 1816 1840 1916 1945 2016 2035 2135 2235

on school days, this bus starts  
from Queen Elizabeth High School 
at 1540

this bus starts from 
St Andrew’s Cemetery at 1722

Cross Pennine route 685 is jointly 
operated by Stagecoach and Arriva 
and starts from Carlisle via 
Brampton before Hexham. 

to & from Newcastle 685684



Saturdays
685 685 685 684 685 684 685 684 685 684 685 684 685 684

Newcastle Eldon Square stand A 0545 0645 0745 0815 0845

th
en

 a
t

15 45

un
ti

l

1715 1745 1825 1855 1925 1955 2025

Newcastle General Hospital 0551 0651 0752 0822 0852 22 52 1722 1752 1832 1901 1932 2001 2032

Lemington Road ends 0559 0659 0802 0831 0902 31 02 1731 1802 1841 1909 1941 2009 2041

Throckley Hexham Road 0604 0704 0807 0838 0907 38 07 1738 1807 1848 1914 1947 2014 2047

Heddon-on-the-Wall Three Tuns 0609 0709 0812 0841 0912 41 12 1741 1812 1851 1919 1950 2019 2050

Wylam Charlie's Corner x x x 0847 x 47 x 1747 x 1857 x 1956 x 2056

Horsley Lion & Lamb 0613 0713 0816 x 0916 x 16 x 1816 x 1923 x 2023 x

Ovingham Bridge End | | | 0852 | 52 | 1752 | 1902 | 2001 | 2101

Ovington The Green x x x 0859 x 59 x 1759 x 1909 x 2008 x 2108

Corbridge Angel Inn 0924 0724 0828 0909 0928 09 28 1809 1828 1919 1934 2018 2034 2118

Beaufront Red House | | | 0913 | 13 | 1813 | 1923 | 2022 | 2122

Hexham rail interchange x x x 0921 x 21 x 1821 x 1931 x 2030 x 2130

Hexham bus station stand D 0631 0731 0836 0923 0936 23 36 1823 1836 1933 1942 2032 2042 2132

Saturdays
684 685 684 685 684 684 685 684 685 684 685 684 685 685 685

Hexham bus station stand B 0655 0744 0755

th
en

 a
t

44 55
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1555 1644 1705 1749 1807 1854 1907 1949 2049 2149

Hexham rail interchange 0656 | 0756 | 56 1556 | 1706 | 1808 | 1908 | | |
Beaufront Red House 0704 x 0804 x 04 1604 x 1714 x 1816 x 1916 x x x

Corbridge Angel Inn 0709 0752 0809 52 09 1609 1652 1719 1757 1821 1902 1921 1956 2056 2156

Ovington The Green 0719 | 0819 | 19 1619 | 1729 | 1831 | 1931 | | |
Ovingham Bridge End 0725 x 0825 x 25 1625 x 1735 x 1837 x 1937 x x x

Horsley Lion & Lamb x 0804 x 04 x x 1704 x 1809 x 1914 x 2007 2107 2207

Wylam Charlie’s Corner 0731 x 0831 x 31 1631 x 1741 x 1843 x 1943 x x x

Heddon-on-the-Wall Three Tuns 0737 0808 0837 08 37 1637 1708 1747 1813 1849 1918 1949 2011 2111 2211

Throckley Hexham Road 0740 0812 0840 12 40 1640 1712 1750 1817 1851 1922 1951 2015 2115 2215

Lemington Road ends 0748 0818 0848 18 48 1648 1718 1758 1823 1858 1928 1958 2021 2121 2221

Newcastle General Hospital 0758 0828 0858 28 58 1658 1728 1808 1833 1908 1938 2008 2029 2129 2229

Newcastle Eldon Square 0805 0835 0905 35 05 1705 1735 1815 1840 1916 1945 2016 2035 2135 2235

Cross Pennine 
route 685 is 
jointly operated 
by Stagecoach 
and Arriva and 
continues to/
starts from Carlisle 
via Brampton. 

At the moment, 
single and return 
tickets can only 
be used on the 
route for which 
they are bought; 
if you need to 
use both routes, 
get a North East 
Explorer ticket

to & from Newcastle 685684



Sundays
685 685 685 685 685

Newcastle Eldon Square stand A 0835 0935

th
en
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1735 1835

Newcastle General Hospital 0841 0942 42 1742 1841

Lemington Road ends 0849 0952 52 1752 1849

Throckley Hexham Road 0854 0957 57 1757 1854

Heddon-on-the-Wall Three Tuns 0859 1002 02 1802 1859

Horsley Lion & Lamb 0903 1006 06 1806 1903

Corbridge Angel Inn 0914 1018 18 1818 1914

Hexham bus station 0921 1026 26 1826 1921

Sundays
685 685 685 685 685

Hexham bus station stand B 0842 0937

th
en

 h
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rly
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l

1737 1842

Corbridge Angel Inn 0849 0945 45 1745 1849

Horsley Lion & Lamb 0900 0957 57 1757 1900

Heddon-on-the-Wall Three Tuns 0904 1001 01 1801 1904

Throckley Hexham Road 0908 1005 05 1805 1908

Lemington Road ends 0914 1011 11 1811 1914

Newcastle General Hospital 0922 1021 21 1821 1922

Newcastle Eldon Square stand K 0928 1028 28 1828 1928

gonortheast.co.uk

discover more
about our services

Cross Pennine route 685 is jointly operated 
by Stagecoach and Arriva and continues 
to/starts from Carlisle via Brampton. 

At the moment, single and return tickets 
can only be used on the route for which 
they are bought; if you need to use both 
routes, get a North East Explorer ticket

to & from Newcastle 685684


